INDUCTORS
TECHNOLOGY OF TOMORROW
53                                                                                 Revision: 17. Jan. 2006
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 /89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
S
pe
ci
fic

+0.2
–0.1
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
KL73
PRODUCT CODE
TE
TAPING*
TB, TP, TE, BK
2N7
NOMINAL
INDUCTANCE
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
L: Sn/Pb
C
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
KL73 TE 2N7T C
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
B, C, G, J
2B
STYLE
1H: 0201
1E: 0402
1J: 0603
2A: 0805
2B: 1206
2B
■■  Enter the code for inductance tolerance (B, C, G, J)   TB = 10.000 pcs/7“reel